
PCA Region Area Name Website Address City State Zip Contact Phone Email

Las Vegas Clark Co, NV Carl's Place  http://www.carlsplace.org 3043 Meade Avenue Las Vegas NV 89102 Tony Mazzagatti  (702) 876‐7982 carlinc@intermind.net

Las Vegas Clark Co, NV Premier Sportscar Service http://www.premiersportscarservice.com 5325 Polaris Ave, Suite 500 Las Vegas NV 89118 Kent Moore  (702) 649‐8267 kmrace1@aol.com

Las Vegas Clark Co, NV Renegade Hybrids http://www.renegadehybrids.com 4640 South Valley View Blvd., Unit D Las Vegas NV 89103 Scott Mann (702) 739‐8011 info@renegadehybrids.com

Las Vegas Clark Co, NV Trophy Performance https://trophylv.com/ 6275 Hinson St Las Vegas NV 89118 702‐731‐1110 trophyperformance@gmail.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA Koncept Motorwurks https://konceptmotorwurks.com 28115 Dorothy DR Unit B Agoura Hills CA 91301 David Allen 818‐964‐0468 david@konceptmotorwurks.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA PRO Motorsports http://ProMotorsportsLA.com 508 S Victory Blvd Burbank CA 91502 Tyson Schmidt  (818) 848 8848 ProMotorsportsLA@aol.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA Werks II  http://www.werks2.com/ 918 Chestnut St. Burbank CA 91506 Galen Bieker  (818) 845‐2530 sales@werks2.com

Cal Inland Los Angeles Co, CA R2 Racing http://www.r2racingshop.com 18228 Soledad Canyon Road Canyon Country CA 91387 Robert Hohler/Rafi Gogus  (661) 251‐3278 r2racingshop@yahoo.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA House Automotive http://www.hautomotive.com 17554 Ventura Blvd. Encino CA 91316 Greg Hwang 818.849.5060 info@hautomotive.com

Cal Inland Los Angeles Co, CA NSQracing 11312 Butterfields Stage Rd Juniper Hills CA 93543 John Quick 661‐878‐1139 NSQracing@gmail.com

Cal Inland Los Angeles Co, CA European Auto Specialists 209 East Avenue K‐8, Suite 200 Lancaster CA 93535 Amanda Tuminaro (661) 949‐6800 Europeanautospecialists@hotmail.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA RedLine Service 3387 Livonia Ave Los Angeles CA 90034 Marc Bixen  (310) 280‐0700 info@redlineservice.net

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA TLG Auto http://www.tlgauto.com 13222 Raymer St North Hollywood CA 91605 Marco Gerace (818) 982‐7610 marco@tlgauto.com

San Gabriel Valley Los Angeles Co, CA House Automotive https://www.houseautogroup.com/ 1567 E. Walnut Street Pasadena CA 91106 Greg Hwang (626) 765‐9111 info@hautomotive.com

San Gabriel Valley Los Angeles Co, CA Scientific Automotive http://www.Scientificauto.com/ 1070 E. Walnut st Pasadena CA Jack Diramarian (626) 795‐7018 jack@scientificauto.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA NARW  7355 Canby Avenue Reseda CA 91335 Klaus Holthaus  (818) 881‐1222 info@narw.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA Arredondo Motorsports 1914 W. Del Amo Blvd #C Torrance CA 90501 Art Arredondo  (310) 787‐7001 artmotorsports@sbcglobal.net

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA Callas Rennsport http://www.callasrennsport.com/ 19080 Hawthorne Blvd Torrance CA 90503 Tony Callas  (310) 370‐7038 tony@callasrennsport.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA Suspension Specialties 19056 Hawthorne Blvd. Torrance CA 90503 Steve Alarcon  (310) 991‐3930 suspspec3@aol.com

Los Angeles Los Angeles Co, CA TRE Automotive http://www.tremotorsports.com/ 15854 Strathern St. Van Nuys CA 91405 Dave Bouzaglou  (818) 909‐9220 info@tremotorsports.com

San Gabriel Valley Los Angeles Co, CA Stuttgart Automobile Service http://www.stuttgartautoservice.com/ 19841 Valley Blvd. Walnut CA 91789 Carlos Granados  (909) 595‐1936 stuttgartsvc@earthlink.net

Orange Coast Los Angeles Co, CA Game‐Face Motorsports http://www.game‐facemotorsports.com/ 11617 Hadley St Whittier CA 90601 Sergio Nardi  (562) 695‐5049 info@gfmsmail.com

Grand Prix Los Angeles Co, CA Walshmo Racing https://www.walshmo.com/ 2071  E. Lambert Rd La Habra CA 90631 Eric Walsh (714) 351‐5785 eric@walshmo.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Precision Motor Werks http://www.precisionmtrwerks.com/ 930 E. Orangethorpe Suite F Anaheim CA 92801 Greg Brown  (714) 879‐9072 gregbbrd@aol.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Tech Trix Motorsports By appointment only 519 W. Central Park Ave Anaheim CA 92802 Michael Essa  (310) 901‐6522 michael@techtrixmotorsports.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Haus of Performance http://www.hausofperformance.com/ 3198‐L Airport Loop Dr. Costa Mesa CA 92626 Frank Hanrahan  (714) 545‐2755 frank@hausofperformance.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA AASE Motors http://aasemotors.com 1104 E. Elm St. Fullerton CA 92831 Jeff Erickson  (714) 992‐2283 aasemotors@aol.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Autowerks, inc http://www.autowerkes.com 7452 Talbert Ave Huntington Beach CA 92648 Bruce Powers (714) 842‐2277 bpautowerkes@gmail.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA B.B.I. Autosport http://bbiautosport.com/ 17141 Palmdale St. Huntington Beach CA 92647 Betim Berisha  (714) 843‐0200 betim@bbiautosport.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Vision Motorsports Inc. http://www.visionmotorsports.com/ 22681 Granite Way Laguna Hills CA 92653 Dwain DeMent  (949) 770‐2888 dwain@visionmotorsports.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Hergesheimer Motorsports http://www.hergesheimer.com/ 20612 Canada Road Lake Forest CA 92630 Mark Hergesheimer  (949) 458‐7223 motorsport@hergesheimer.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Cape Auto Repair https://capeautolagunaniguel.com/ 25652 Taladro Circle Unit H Mission Viejo CA 92691 James or Brittney (949) 582‐3131 james@capeautorepair.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Steve's Independent Porsche 120 W. Lincoln Ave. Orange CA 92865 Steve Avens  (714) 637‐1234 steve556@aol.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA GMG Racing https://gmgracing.com/ 3210 S. Shannon St. Santa Ana CA 92704 Allen Ward (714) 432‐1582 allen@gmgracing.com

Orange Coast Orange Co, CA Factory Werks 7220 Fenwick Ln Westminster CA 92695 Gary Topal  (714) 373‐4828 gary@factorywerks.com

Southern Arizona Pima Co, AZ Dearing Automotive http://www.dearingautomotive.com/ 330 E. Fort Lowell Tucson AZ 85705 (520) 798‐1222

Riverside Riverside Co, CA Riverside Porsche https://www.porscheriverside.com/ 8423 Indiana Ave Riverside CA 92504 Justin Usary 951‐441‐6195 jusary@porscheriverside.com

Riverside Riverside Co, CA Overseas Auto Works 5789 Quiroz Dr. Riverside CA 92509 James Johnston  (909) 685‐8626 apples4deb@aol.com

Riverside San Bernadino Co, CA Precision Motion https://pmporsche.com/ 2281 La Crosse Ave  #508 Colton CA 92324 Don Kravig  (951) 784‐0425 contact@pmporsche.com

San Gabriel Valley San Bernadino Co, CA 911 Design http://nine11design.com 5505 Moreno Montclair CA 91763 Loren Beggs  (909) 982‐9111 loren@nine11design.com

San Gabriel Valley San Bernadino Co, CA RPM  Rancho Cucamonga CA Randy Beck  (909) 948‐3468 beckgt1@netzero.net

San Gabriel Valley San Bernadino Co, CA GAS ‐ German Auto Specialties 1830 W. 11th St. Unit G Upland CA 91786 Kevin Roush  (909) 985‐2909 kroush2001@aol.com

San Diego San Diego Co, CA Black Forest http://www.blackforestautomotive.com/ 8066 Engineer Rd. San Diego CA 92111 John Rickard  (858) 292‐1192 Service@BlackForestAutomotive.com

San Diego San Diego Co, CA Comeau Racing Enterprises http://comeauracing.com/cre/ 7066 El Cajon Blvd. #B San Diego CA 92115 Tim Comeau (619) 994‐0919

San Diego San Diego Co, CA Independent Motorcars https://independentmotorcars.com/ 5836 Autoport Mall San Diego CA 92121 Chris Keefer (858) 455‐5836 info@independentmotorcars.com

San Diego San Diego Co, CA European Motorsports http://www.europeanmotorsports.org/ 2588 Progress St. #11 Vista CA 92083 Joe Vampola  (858) 599‐9307 emsports@earthlink.net

Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Co, CA Schneider Autohaus http://www.schneiderautohaus.com/ 2703 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 Henry Hinck  (805) 962‐8015 henry@schneiderautohaus.com

Cal Central Coast SLO County, CA Proton Motorsports 2966 S. Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 Steve Willie  (805) 594‐1399

Cal Central Coast SLO County, CA SGS Independent Porsche 1144 Higuera St San Luis Obispo CA 93401 Guy Ober (805) 545‐9323 porscheguy@digitalputty.com


